Resultat af Ngrresg - December 2012 d. 01-12-

2012

Distance: 3,3 km. drenge/herrer

Placering: Navn:
1. Niels Munk

Distance: 5,8 km. piger/damer

Placering: Navn:

1. Edith Kock Rasmussen
2 Marianne Nyerup

3. Suzi Plamboeck

4 Pia Sommer-Madsen

Distance: 10,2 km. piger/damer

Placering: Navn:

1. Louise Buch Jensen

Distance: 10,2 km. drenge/herrer

Placering: Navn:

Anders Jensen

Kjeld Hansen

Mads Hermansen

Henrik Bilow Christensen
Niels Pedersen

Mikael Henriksen

Alf Demant

Peter R Sgrensen
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Jorgen Grann
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Johnny Jensen
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Jens Krogh

Klub / by:
IK-Olympia - Maribo

Klub / by:
Nykgabing F
IK-Olympia Maribo
Nykgbing F

Nr. Alslev

Klub / by:
Troensevej 1, 2, 4700 Neestved

Klub / by:

Guldborgsund Tri

Radby

Holeby

NIMF

IK-Olympia - Maribo
Guldborgsundlgberne
Horslunde

Nr. Alslev

Nakskov

P. Freuchensvej 17, 4800 Nykgbing F
IK-Olympia - Maribo
Kirkevejen 104, 4930 Maribo

Nakskov

Tid:

Tid:

Tid:

Tid:

18:56

30:45
32:31
34:11
37:31

59:48

39:58
42:45
43:12
43:13
43:59
44:19
47:28
48:23
50:21
51:28
53:16
59:49
1:04:23



